

- 1.1 Senator moved to amend S.F. No. 2918 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 86, delete section 1
- 1.3 Page 90, delete section 6
- 1.4 Page 92, line 28, delete "(b)" and insert "(c)"
- 1.5 Page 93, delete lines 5 to 12
- 1.6 Page 93, line 13, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"
- 1.7 Page 93, line 27, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)" and delete "or (b)"
- 1.8 Page 93, line 29, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)" and delete "(b)" and insert "(c)" and
- 1.9 after "(1)" insert ", (5),"
- 1.10 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.11 Amend the title accordingly
- 1.12 The motion prevailed. #did not prevail. So the amendment was #not adopted.